

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13215 / 2006

B H A N W A R L A L & A N R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R A J A S T H A N B O A R D O F M U S L I M W A K F & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bringing LRs on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms Vanita, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is still incomplete on the respondents.

Petitioner to apply for substituted service within two
weeks.

List again on 17.3.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj