

b  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13215/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2006 in SBCR No.419/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHANWAR LAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN BOARD OF MUSLIM WAKF & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 31/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Narottam Vyas,Adv.  
Mr. Ved Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.  
Mr. Tamim Qadri,Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for ten days to enable the counsel on either side  
to bring out decided cases of this Court and of the High Courts,  
if any, on the issue involved.  
List on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|